Rank ime_jedrilice

1
2

10
1
12

13

15
13

16
17
19

19
i)
19
19

19
19
19

18

19
19

MAREUS 3
BARBA BRANKO

ICE

ERCO D'

UNIVERSITAS NOVA

MUNJEK RS

MY WAY 2
NEMIR V

ROCKETA

VIGA
UNIVERSITAS
FUGU

IVAII

PERINA
CAPE CODE

SPYRIDIA
ESPERANZA

CHRISTOPHER JON

Fl

NORA
FILOMENA
HIPERAKTIV II

BURNICA
JOLI
SARA

ORION

BOB'N'ROCK

PICCOLO GRANDE
AMORE

Start:

model
CUSTOM 36
IMX-45

YSA 10

Archambault 40

Melges 24
SUN FAST 3300

X-35
ReVal

GRAND SOLEIL
43

JUSTIN TEN+
Murphy 25

Beneteau First 30

Elan 295

Elan 31
Bavaria 42 Match

FIRST 30 JK
ELAN 33
BAVARIA 36

ELAN 31
Murphy 26
ELAN 31

Bennetau First
27.7

Elan 33
Show 29
Elan 31S

ELAN 31S
ILLIMIT

Beneteau first
31.7

70. SPLITOVA REGATA

Privremeni rezultati 1. etape

R1 at 10:45:00

R1 Prolazni cilj, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:45:00, Distance: 23 NM

Broj
2436
4311

CRO
2836

CRO
6482

Cro760

CRO
2739

ITA35144

CRO
1111

2006

CRO595
421

CRO
2540

CRO
1541

Cro 2630

CRO
1461

1385
232
CRO2122

nema
1479
CRO669
CRO2850

871
302
SLO 701

CRO
2000

CRO2124
CRO-199

LOA
11.00
13.75

10.09

11.99

7.49
9.99

11.00
11.02

12.95

11.00
7.49
9.52

9.20

9.20
12.83

9.52
9.90
11.00

9.70
7.71
9.00
8.30

9.90
8.98
9.91

o191

5.95
9.50

Klub
JK LABUD
JK LABUD

JK SPLIT

JK VAL
SIBENIK

JK SPLIT
JK LABUD

JK SPLIT
JK LABUD

JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT
JK LABUD
JK LABUD

JKZENTA

JK ZENTA
MOLDSAILING

JK SPLIT
JK GIRICIC
JK SPLIT

SPLIT

JK LABUD
JK LABUD
JKZENTA

JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT
JKZENTA

JK ZENTA

JK LABUD
JK SPLIT

Kormilar
Denis Stanojevié

FILIP ZORICIC

ANDREJ SO0$8
MACELJSKI

Iztok Svetina

lvan Kljakovi¢ Gaspic¢

Boris Tomic

Tomislav Goti¢

BRANKO SIROLA
MLADEN CRLJEN

VEDRAN UJEVIC
Marko Pezelj

Damir Kraljevi¢
Ivanko Pavlicevié¢

Sven Forense

Fiodor Latipov

Darko Bravi¢
JOSKO DUJMOV

ASTRID MUSURA
KAUCIC

Petar Rei¢

Serdo Stubnja
BOZIDAR RADIC
Tonéi Catija
MISLAV ZUPPA
Drazen Tvrdic

Vlado Kranjc
IGOR PETROVIC

JERE VIDOVIC

MARKO BERTOLINO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Razred
OPEN 2

OPEN 1
ORC

OPEN 2

OPEN 2
ORC

OPEN 4
OPEN 3

OPEN 2
OPEN 2

OPEN 1

OPEN 2
OPEN 4
OPEN 3

OPEN 3

OPEN 3

OPEN 1
ORC

OPEN 3
OPEN 3
OPEN 2

OPEN 3
OPEN 4
OPEN 3
OPEN 4

OPEN 3
OPEN 3

OPEN 3
ORC

OPEN 3

OPEN 4
OPEN 3

Podskupina Finish

16:15:00
16:33:40
16:54:45
17:04:45
17:10:05
17:23:45
17:32:55
17:41:50
17:42:15
18:08:50
18:09:45

FIRST 18:12:50

ELAN 18:37:39

ELAN 18:56:00
19:00:15

FIRST 19:13:45

ELAN 19:48:40

ELAN

ELAN

FIRST

ELAN

ELAN

ELAN DNF

FIRST

Elapsed Points

5:30:00
5:48:40

6:09:45

6:19:45

6:25:05
6:38:45

6:47:55
6:56:50

6:57:15

7:23:50
7:24:45
7:27:50

7:52:39

8:11:00
8:15:15

8:28:45
9:03:40
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNS

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0

13.5

15.0
13.5

16.0
17.0
29.0

29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0

29.0
29.0
29.0

18.0

29.0
29.0
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